
MANUFACTURING INDUSTRIES IN URBAN CENTRES 685 

-Statistics of Manufactures of Urban Centres, each with Factory Shipments1 of 
$5,000,000 or over and with Three or More Establishments 1953—continued 

Province and Municipality 

New Brunswick-
Fredericton 
Lancaster 
Moncton 
Saint John 

Quebec-
Acton Vale 
Beauharnois 
Berthierville 
Cap de la Madeleine 
Coaticook 
Delson 
Drummondville 
Famham 
Granby 
Grand'M^re 
Hull 
Huntingdon 
Joliette 
Lachine 
Lasalle 
L' Assomption 
Longueuil 
Marieville 
Montmagny 
Montreal 
Montreal East 
Mount Royal 
Notre Dame de Portneuf. . . . 
Outremont 
Pleseisville 
Princeville 
Quebec 
Rock Island 
St. Hyacinthe 
St. Jean (St. Johns) 
St. Jerdme (Terrebonne Co.). 
St. Lambert 
St. Laurent 
Sfce. Marie 
St. Michel (de-Laval) 
Ste. Therese de Blainville 
Shawinigan Falls 
Sherbrooke 
Sorel " 
Terrebonne 
Three RiverB 
Valleyfield 
Verdun 
Victoria ville 
Waterloo 
Westmount 

Ontario-
Acton 
Amherstburg. 
Arnprior 
Aurora 
Barrie 
Belleville 
Bowman ville.. 
Brampton 
Brantford 
Brockville 
Burlington 
Caledonia 
Chatham 
Cobourg 
Collingwood... 
Cornwall 

Estab­
lish­

ments 

No. 

47 
114 

14 
16 
16 
37 
23 
4 
49 
21 
90 
30 
60 
14 
60 
71 
40 
16 
33 
20 
40 

4,398 
32 
25 
14 
50 
25 
16 

437 
14 
81 
71 
58 
16 
54 
20 
48 
36 
49 
110 
34 
20 
97 
41 
74 
66 
20 
30 

20 
14 
14 
15 
31 
64 
16 
34 
162 
40 
25 
11 
82 
30 
19 
55 

Em 
ployees 

No. 

937 
713 

3,355 
4,714 

926 
1,640 
684 

2,407 
1,073 
518 

6,772 
1,149 
5,492 
2,359 
4,067 
584 

2,177 
9,335 
4,353 

651 
3,500 

602 
1,452 

193,129 
5,978 
3,135 

521 
2,233 

890 
456 

16,846 
722 

4,555 
5,290 
3,584 
658 

16,697 
862 
612 

1,059 
5,870 
8,065 
2,093 
756 

7,364 
3,727 
1,783 
3,054 
776 

1,993 

1,023 
1,067 

669 
681 

1,007 
3,441 

11,496 
1,314 

866 
483 

4,107 
957 

1,103 
6,923 

Earnings 

9,905,427 
11,422,986 

1,876,492 
5,484,452 
1,499,422 
6,283,138 
2,306,767 
1,678,920 

17,985,979 
2,645,420 

13,592,861 
6,230,116 

12,166,610 
1,644,671 
4,858,746 

32,902,127 
13,669,654 
1,663,250 

10,377,769 
1,201,565 
3,105,569 

544,284,191 
22,241,766 
10,463,005 
1,175,273 
5,955,607 
2,071,331 

933,923 
40,543,039 

1,915,287 
9,605,404 

14,997,694 
8,210,703 
1,745,103 

59,119,047 
1,804,605 
1,464,206 
2,100,728 

19,311,663 
19,399,620 
5,825,163 
1,758,638 

22,156,904 
9,151,939 
3,861,285 
6,470,493 
1,810,933 
5,884,634 

2,648,744 
3,577,852 
1,795,626 
1,734,995 
2,758,271 

10,359,988 
2,819,641 
3,463,409 

37,455,534 
3,363,757 
2,501,492 
1,072,578 

13,561,834 
2,702,979 
3,086,841 

18,943,525 

Cost of Fuel 
and 

Electricity 

For footnote, see end of table, p. 687. 

132,220 
543,213 
578,236 

1,306,043 

56,539 
3,770,993 

149,658 
1,457,912 

120,112 
724,880 

1,481,358 
179,515 
791,364 

1,522,536 
2,104,206 
156,659 
530,428 

1,188,341 
2,813,926 

103,046 
455,864 
75,467 
186,180 

18,428,249 
14,609,000 

291,794 
297,058 
148,999 
89,004 
91,519 

5,077,793 
66,392 
531,143 

1,009,628 
529,369 
73,171 

1,470,248 
140,930 
86,272 
92,844 

9,448,061 
1,283,884 
2,713,646 

69,556 
6,614,100 
701,529 
112,921 
181,205 
88,471 
370,916 

294,897 
1,863,898 
112,539 
80,460 
177,536 

2,220,530 
186,463 
222,986 

1,784,334 
243,807 
128,512 
407,883 
946,337 
211,838 
122,162 

3,787,676 

Cost a t Plant 
of Materials 

Used 

3,613,416 
5,336,997 
21,543,185 
43,355,518 

3,072,544 
11,640,928 
3,222,756 

21,999,220 
5,146,763 
3,057,966 
26,474,346 
5,102,403 
28,646,141 
14,063,203 
26,827,601 
6,409,006 
8,226,045 
39,104,650 
51,420,999 
2,634,196 
12,964,753 
3,390,693 
5,617,569 

1,067,911,378 
315,804,741 
17,875,054 
3,255,477 
10,702,953 
3,105,293 
5,103,939 
92,517,183 
1,500,635 

23,841,928 
22,850,238 
13,051,241 
3,300,567 
76,323,35 ! 
4,255,036 
2,379,323 
3,613,128 
48,668,868 
36,882,134 
6,196,137 
2,664,127 
47,395,024 
16,581,433 
8,219,383 
11,117,417 
3,099,230 
6,418,890 

6,368,405 
5,015,796 
2,586,983 
4,525,524 
8,927,720 
17,267,674 
4,312,543 
5,762,528 

59,230,887 
6,890,602 
6,377,082 
3,412,067 
68,936,650 
4,467,698 
3,367,752 
29,048,947 


